THOMAS	EFFERSON RPM REGISTRATION FOR	RM: 2024-2025	
(1) email a clear im	npleted form to RPM in one of the following ways age to membership@tjrpm.org	:	
www.tjrpm.org	l, PO Box 3071, Federal Way WA, 98063-3071."		

-	: FIRST Name:		
	*E-mail:		
*Cell Phone:			
*Information will only be used by TJRPM a			
2 nd Family Member's LAST Name	: FIRST Name: _		
	_ *E-mail:		
*Cell Phone:			
Student's Name/Year Graduating:			
Student's Name/ Year Graduating.	<u>/</u>		
Student's Name/Year Graduating:	///////////////////////////_////		
Student's Name/Year Graduating:	//		
Membership options (Your entire membership fee s	upports TJHS!):	ur Mission	
Fee Waiver Approved		t Movement, a <u>501(c)3 non-</u>	
(option		<u>e organization</u> , exists to build rtnership with Thomas Jefferson	
$\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$ Donate a Membershi		nilles, staff members, students,	
General RPM Donatio	Ψ	advance the well being of the community it serves.	
Payment options and amount: Check payable to "Thomas Jeffersor	RPM": \$ PayPal (via our website) \$	Cash: \$	
Areas of Interest (Please check	(any that apply):		
	ual Auction 🗌 Scholarships 🗌 Marketing/S	ocial Media 🗌 Website	
Statt Appreciation [] Membe	rship Growth 🗌 Grants & Foundations Focu	IS Board Officer Position	
Supporting the 5	A'S Meetings are currently held Mondays TJ Culinary Room.	Meetings are currently held Mondays @ 6 PM in-person in the TJ Culinary Room.	
Academics	Our next meeting is Mon	day, May 13 th	
Athletics	The RPM website provides access to		
Arts Action	membership information, PayPal payn	membership information, PayPal payment/donation access, forms, scholarship information, and general RPM info.	